LIGHTING
• HEADLIGHT BULBS
• PROJECTOR BULBS
• SIGNALING BULBS
• CANBUS TECHNOLOGY
LED
LED LIGHTING
HEADLIGHT BULB UPGRADE KITS

markers beneath low lying fog, these are the perfect
fog light bulbs to compliment your LED headlights at an
entry level price.
Fog Light
H15 Multi Function Bulb
The H15 bulb type has become very popular with vehicle
manufacturers in recent years, with its dual filament system
offering a high beam and lower output daytime running light
beam from the same bulb. Due to the nature of the way it’s
locked into the headlight, the Ready Fit system is the only high
quality H15 option on the market.
The H15LED3600MF is considered a halogen replacement
compared to the higher output H15LED3600R  which is more of
a performance upgrade.
Multi Function
STARR-9006LED3600F 9006 / HB4
STARR-H15LED3600MF
LED BULB KITS
LED Fog Light Bulb Kits
LED Multi Function Bulb Kits

auto electrician for advice prior to purchase.
Kits are suitable for both the
Model Evolution 4000 and Ready Fit
Some vehicle electronic systems may conflict with the
LED bulb. There are a limited number of vehicles who’s
electronic systems may require the addition of a CANbus
unit during installation. The CANbus unit will allow the
vehicles electronics to accept the LED bulb into its system.
One simple way of checking if your vehicle is monitoring
your headlight bulbs is to:
1. Carefully disconnect one of your headlight bulbs
2. Start your vehicle and turn on your headlights
3.  If you are receiving a ‘globe out’ warning light anywhere
inside your vehicle, you will likely require an Electronic
style CANbus product.
STARR-9005CB 9005 / 9006 / 9012 / H10 12V
STARR-H1H3CB H1 / H3 12V
STARR-H4CB12V H4 / 9003 12V 12V
STARR-9005ECB 9005 / 9006 / HB3 / HB4 12V
STARR-9012ECB 9012 / HIR2 12V
STARR-H4ECB H4 12V
STARR-H7ECB H7 12V
STARR-H11ECB H8 / H9 / H11 / H16 12V
STARR-9005RCB 9005 12V
STARR-9006RCB 9006 12V
STARR-H4RCB H4 12V
STARR-H4RCB24V H4 24V
STARR-H7RCB H7 12V
STARR-H11RCB H11 12V
Electronic CANbus example
Resistor CANbus example

Projector
Style
Part No. Base Voltage
Picking the right product/s for you and your vehicle doesn’t need to be stressful and confusing. Use
the below key questions to filter through the jargon and begin driving with your brand new LED
headlights!1
Resistor style CANbus is typically required when additional
lights are fitted to a vehicle and wired into high beam which is
common for 4X4 vehicles using light bars and driving lights.
Before fitting the LED headlight conversion kit, we suggest
you consult a qualified Auto Electrician or call Invision Sales
to see if your vehicle is listed as requiring a CANbus
product. The majority of vehicles will not require any
CANbus products.
All in One Complete CANbus
STARR-H4CB24V H4 / 9003 24V 24V
STARR-H7CB12V H7 12V 12V
STARR-H7CB24V H7 24V 24V
STARR-H11CB H8 / H9 / H11 / H16 12V
STARR-H13CB H13/9008 12V
1 Headlights
CAR  • 4X4  • TRUCK • MOTORCYCLE